

details. BANKER:



Benefits Plus® Business Partner Agreement

The Benefits Plus® program is designed to provide customers with real value, savings and discounts on products and services including travel, dining and retail discounts, consumer protection services, savings at local merchants and much more. As a participating merchant, your Benefits Plus membership is free of charge however the Ultimate ID® program is NOT included with a business partner Benefits Plus® membership. If you would like that benefit, you'll also want to enroll as a regular Benefits Plus® Member. As a participating merchant you will be required to:

1) Provide co	ustomers a discoi	unt off regular re	tail priced items	or services. Pleas	e detail helow t	he discount vo	u would like to d	offer∙

- 2) Prominently display the "Welcomed Here" decal in the establishment's window.
- 3) Honor the Benefits Plus® discount card when presented in accordance with terms of this agreement.
- 4) Keep all employees advised of the program.

Health & Beauty	Shopping
Usiness Name Principal's Name	Bicycle Shops Dus Bookstores Bridal Dury Ser- Dupplies Clothing Dupplies Computer Sales/Service Dupplies Convenience Stores Describes Electronics/Communications Describes Dewelers Dewelers Dewelers Dewelers Dewelers Dupplies Convenience Stores Dewelers De
lame for 2nd Complimentary membership (manager, employee, or co-owner) susiness Address Email	
ity State Zip Website ommunity Bank in cooperation with Benefits Plus® agrees to actively promote the Business Partner's Program orticipation may be terminated by either party with 60 days written notice. Neither the financial institution nor any entity which agrees to this eigent, affiliate, or partner of the other party, and neither party will make any representation which suggests any formal agency, affiliation, or partner.	
ommunity Bank in cooperation with Benefits Plus® agrees to actively promote the Business Partner's Program articipation may be terminated by either party with 60 days written notice. Neither the financial institution nor any entity which agrees to this gent, affiliate, or partner of the other party, and neither party will make any representation which suggests any formal agency, affiliation, or partner.	
ommunity Bank in cooperation with Benefits Plus agrees to actively promote the Business Partner's Progran articipation may be terminated by either party with 60 days written notice. Neither the financial institution nor any entity which agrees to this gent, affiliate, or partner of the other party, and neither party will make any representation which suggests any formal agency, affiliation, or partner	
Community Bank in cooperation with Benefits Plus agrees to actively promote the Business Partner's Program articipation may be terminated by either party with 60 days written notice. Neither the financial institution nor any entity which agrees to this gent, affiliate, or partner of the other party, and neither party will make any representation which suggests any formal agency, affiliation, or partner terminated if the merchant no longer has an open checking account at Community Bank.	
	m to its Benefits Plus® customers. is Business Partners Participation Agreement is an nership agreement between them. This agreement
ignature of Business Principal Date Pererations Gold Inc. is a third party benefits provider responsible for the administration of the program benefits. Please call 1.866.329.7587 or years.	

(Use your marketing button on the copy machine and scan document to submit)